
T A P A S
Some dishes can be prepared gluten free or vegan. Please ask your server for details.

While  you  wait  for  your Tapas

ALMENDRAS DE VALENCIA
Valencian almonds

ACEITUNAS MIXTAS
Marinated olives served with Boatyard Bakery 
sourdough

PAN TUMACA
Boatyard Bakery sourdough served with a fresh 
tomato sauce and allioli

TABLA DE JAMON IBERICO
Finely sliced Iberican ham

TABLA DE QUESO MANCHEGO

TABLA DE EMBUTIDOS
Our recommended selection of Iberian cured 
meats served with chorizo jam

Vegetarian Tapas

TORTILLA DE PATATA
Homemade Spanish potato omelette with allioli

PATATAS BRAVAS
Traditional crispy potatoes with allioli and brava sauce

BERENJENA FRITA
Light and tender aubergine fritters with a drizzle of cane 
honey and a pinch of salt

PIMIENTOS DEL PADRON
Padron peppers, watch out in case you get a spicy one

SETAS AL AJILLO

ALCACHOFA FRITA
Fried artichokes with allioli

QUESO FRITO
Cheese fritters served with homemade jam

ENSALADA DE TOMATE

An optional 10% service charge is added to your 
bill. All tips are distributed 100% to the team.

*(gf) = gluten free (ve) = vegetarian
(cn) = contains nuts

@FLAMENCASPANISHTAPAS

Slices of manchego cheese with homemade jam
Selection of sauteed mushrooms finished with cream

Daily Specials on boardDaily Specials on board

If you have any allergies or dietary requests please inform a member of our team who will assist you.
Our menu is designed to be shared. We recommend 2/3 dishes per person.

Additional bread basket £3

lamenca
a

 

£3.95

£6.50

£4.95

£9.95

£6.95

£12.50

£6.50

£5.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£9.95

£7.95

Upgrade to Truffle Manchego for £1

(gf) (ve)

(ve)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

Baby leaf salad with tomatoes and truffle Manchego 

Seafood Tapas

CALAMARES FRITOS 
Fried squid with allioli

PUNTILLA EN SALSA VERDE
Crispy baby squid in green sauce 

GAMBAS AL AJILLO
Prawns in garlic sauce 

GAMBAS EN TEMPURA
Prawns in crispy tempura

MERLUZA CON SALSA DE PIQUILLOS
Tempura hake with piquillo pepper sauce and allioli

BOQUERONES EN SALSA VERDE
Anchovies in green sauce

(gf)

(gf)

(ve)

Meat Tapas

CHORIZO A LA SIDRA
Traditional chorizo cooked in cider

CROQUETAS DE JAMON 
Creamy ham croquettes

PINCHOS DE POLLO
Skewers of marinated chicken thighs with
romesco sauce

PINCHOS MORUNOS
Marinated beef skewers

ALBONDIGAS
Beef and pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£8.95

£8.95

(cn)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

ALITAS DE POLLO
Chicken Wings with a Brava glaze, served with
Pico de Gallo and citrus mayonnaise

£6.50

PINCHOS DE CHISTORRA Y BUTIFARRA
Red and white spiced sausage skewers served with 
allioli and Pico de Gallo

£9.50

£5.95(gf)

(gf)



Beer  &  Cider

D R I N K S

Soft  Drinks
COKE/COKE ZERO/DIET COKE/LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

SPARKLING WATER SMALL/LARGE

STILL WATER SMALL/LARGE

Cocktails
SPANISH MOJITO43

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

SHERRY CHERRY SOUR

SHERRY NEGRONI

MELON COLADA

Mocktails
PASSION FRUIT MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MOJITO

VIRGIN PINACOLADA

RHUBARB COOLER

Sangria

CLASSIC SANGRIA

WHITE SANGRIA

ROSE SANGRIA

£9.00 £19.50 £27.50

£9.00 £19.50 £27.50

£9.00 £19.50 £27.50

GLASS 1L 1.5L

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0% (330ML) £3.75

HOUSE DRAUGHT BEER

PREMIUM DRAUGHT BEER

DRAUGHT CIDER

SPANISH CIDER (330ML)

£5.90

£6.25

£5.90

£4.95

£8.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

NON ALCOHOLIC SANGRIA £5.95

£4.50

£3.50

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

£2.00 / £3.00

£2.00 / £3.00

Desserts
BAKED CHEESECAKE

Our signature homemade Basque cheesecake

CHURROS CON CHOCOLATE

Churros dusted in cinnamon sugar with a chocolate dip

£7.95

£6.50

TARTA DE SANTIAGO

Spanish almond cake with vanilla ice cream

£6.95

CHOCOLATE FONDANT

Gooey centred chocolate fondant served with vanilla 
ice cream

£6.95

Liqueurs
LICOR HIERBAS

Herbs Liqueur

LICOR 43

Liqueur with 43 ingredients, Pineapple and vanilla base

£7.95

£6.00

LICOR43 HORCHATA

Cream Liqueur made from Tiger nuts

LICOR43 BARISTO

Coffee liqueur

£6.00

£6.00

Coffees

AMERICANO £2.75

We started a love affair in the summer of 2022 with our delicious tapas and 
cheeky vibesin the heart of Princesshay. A feast for the senses, authentic 
Spanish food, wines and cocktails. All served by our exceptional team 
who are all waiting for you. You will experience the beauty of Spain, full of 
flavours and passion from lunchtime to dinner and well into the night.

Hola!!
(cn)

(gf)

v = vegan | gf = gluten free | cn = contains nuts

Allergens

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25

CORTADO

Spanish Flat White

£2.75

CAFE BOMBON £3.25

Espresso served with sweetened condensed milk

*Ask about our gluten free options

(v)

SPANISH DRUNK COFFEE £6.50

Coffee with Licor43, milk and cinnamon

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/MOCHA £3.25

PINEAPPLE JUICE £3.25

ESPRESSO £2.50

SPANISH AFFOGATO

Vanilla ice cream served with espresso and Licor 43

£6.50

If you share your experiences… Tag us on Instagram!
     flamencaspanishtapas

CHAI LATTE £3.25

DIRTY CHAI LATTE £3.75


