

Some dishes can be prepared gluten free or vegan. Please ask your server for details.

Some dishes can be prepared	giaterriree	or vegan. I lease ask your server for details.	
While you wait for your Tapas		Vegetarian Tapas	
ALMENDRAS DE VALENCIA (gf) (ve) Valencian almonds	£3.95	TORTILLA DE PATATA (gf) Homemade Spanish potato omelette with allioli	£6.50
ACEITUNAS MIXTAS (ve) Marinated olives served with Boatyard Bakery sourdough	£6.50	PATATAS BRAVAS (gf) Traditional crispy potatoes with allioli and brava sauce	£5.95
PAN TUMACA (ve) Boatyard Bakery sourdough served with a fresh tomato sauce and allioli	£4.95	BERENJENA FRITA Light and tender aubergine fritters with a drizzle of cane honey and a pinch of salt	£6.50
TABLA DE JAMON IBERICO Finely sliced Iberican ham	£9.95	PIMIENTOS DEL PADRON (gf) Padron peppers, watch out in case you get a spicy one	£6.95
TABLA DE QUESO MANCHEGO (gf) Slices of manchego cheese with homemade jam	£6.95	SETAS AL AJILLO Selection of sauteed mushrooms finished with cream	£6.95
Upgrade to Truffle Manchego for £1		ALCACHOFA FRITA (g1) Fried artichokes with allioli	£9.95
TABLA DE EMBUTIDOS Our recommended selection of Iberian cured meats served with chorizo jam	£12.50	QUESO FRITO Cheese fritters served with homemade jam	£7.95
Weat Tapas		ENSALADA DE TOMATE (gf) Baby leaf salad with tomatoes and truffle Manchego	£5.95
ALITAS DE POLLO Chicken Wings with a Brava glaze, served with Pico de Gallo and citrus mayonnaise	£6.50	Scafood Tapas	
ALBONDIGAS Beef and pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce	£6.95	CALAMARES FRITOS Fried squid with allioli	£8.95
CHORIZO A LA SIDRA (g1) Traditional chorizo cooked in cider	£6.95	PUNTILLA EN SALSA VERDE Crispy baby squid in green sauce	£8.95
CROQUETAS DE JAMON Creamy ham croquettes	£6.95	GAMBAS AL AJILLO (gf) Prawns in garlic sauce	£9.95
PINCHOS DE POLLO (cn) (gf) Skewers of marinated chicken thighs with	£8.95	GAMBAS EN TEMPURA Prawns in crispy tempura	£9.95
romesco sauce PINCHOS MORUNOS (gf)	£8.95	MERLUZA CON SALSA DE PIQUILLOS Tempura hake with piquillo pepper sauce and allioli	£8.95
Marinated beef skewers	20.//	BOQUERONES EN SALSA VERDE (gf)	£8.95
PINCHOS DE CHISTORRA Y BUTIFARRA (gf)	£9.50	Anchovies in green sauce	
Red and white spiced sausage skewers served with allioli and Pico de Gallo	dditional b	read backet f3	

Additional bread basket £3

If you have any allergies or dietary requests please inform a member of our team who will assist you. Our menu is designed to be shared. We recommend 2/3 dishes per person.

DRINKS

_			1 (1		
Sangria	GLASS	1L	1.5L	() lesserts	
CLASSIC SANGRIA	£9.00 £1	19.50	£27.50	BAKED CHEESECAKE £7.95 Our signature homemade Basque cheesecake	
WHITE SANGRIA	£9.00 £1	19.50	£27.50	CHURROS CON CHOCOLATE £6.50	
ROSE SANGRIA	£9.00 £1	19.50	£27.50	Churros dusted in cinnamon sugar with a chocolate dip	
				TARTA DE SANTIAGO (cn) £6.95	
Deer & jder				Spanish almond cake with vanilla ice cream	
				CHOCOLATE FONDANT (gf) £6.95 Gooey centred chocolate fondant served with vanilla	
HOUSE DRAUGHT BEER			£5.90	ice cream	
PREMIUM DRAUGHT BEER			£6.25	SPANISH AFFOGATO £6.50	
DRAUGHT CIDER			£5.90	Vanilla ice cream served with espresso and Licor 43	
SPANISH CIDER (330ML)			£4.95	/iqueurs	
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0% (330)	ML)		£3.75	LICOR HIERBAS £7.95	
*Ask about our gluten free optio	ns			Herbs Liqueur	
				LICOR 43 £6.00	
(pcktails				Liqueur with 43 ingredients, Pineapple and vanilla base	
SPANISH MOJITO43			£8.00	LICOR43 HORCHATA (v) £6.00 Cream Liqueur made from Tiger nuts	
STRAWBERRY MOJITO			£9.00	LICOR43 BARISTO £6.00	
SHERRY CHERRY SOUR			£8.00	Coffee liqueur	
SHERRY NEGRONI			£8.00	\bigcap \bigcap \bigcap	
MELON COLADA			£9.00	(offees	
MLEON COLADA			29.00	ESPRESSO £2.50	
\mathcal{M}				AMERICANO £2.75	
/8/ocktails				CORTADO £2.75	
PASSION FRUIT MOCKTA	NIL		£4.50	Spanish Flat White	
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MC	OJITO		£4.50	LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/MOCHA £3.25	
VIRGIN PINACOLADA			£4.50	HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25	
RHUBARB COOLER			£4.50	CAFE BOMBON £3.25 Espresso served with sweetened condensed milk	
NON ALCOHOLIC SANG	RIA		£5.95	CHALLATTE £3.25	
				DIRTY CHAI LATTE £3.75	
(A)				SPANISH DRUNK COFFEE £6.50	
Ogg Jrinks				Coffee with Licor43, milk and cinnamon	
COKE/COKE ZERO/DIET CO	OKE/LEMONA	DE	£3.50	.1101	
ORANGE JUICE £3.25			£3.25	14 jola!	
APPLE JUICE £3.25 CRANBERRY JUICE £3.25		£3.25	We started a love affair in the summer of 2022 with our delicious tapas and cheeky vibesin the heart of Princesshay. A feast for the senses, authentic		
		£3.25	Spanish food, wines and cocktails. All served by our exceptional team who are all waiting for you. You will experience the beauty of Spain, full of		
PINEAPPLE JUICE			£3.25	flavours and passion from lunchtime to dinner and well into the night.	
PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE			£3.50		
SPARKLING WATER SMALL/L	ARGE	£2.00	/£3.00		
STILL WATER SMALL/LARGE £2.0		£2.00	/£3.00	$v = vegan \mid gf = gluten free \mid cn = contains nuts$	
				If you share your experiences Tag us on Instagram!	

If you share your experiences... Tag us on Instagram! $\@$ flamencaspanishtapas